2006 AAU National Diving Championships
Official Results

Finals Group A Boys Platform

Place Score

Diver Name

386.90
364.55
357.00
353.35
349.60
345.50
330.40
322.40
322.25
317.60
316.80
308.30
305.30
302.40
301.45
299.05
278.95
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Steven Starks
Michael Wong
Taylor Dehn
Tom Wells
Brandon Kolar
Gregory Miller
Joe Quattrocchi
Miles Smith
Matthew Culbertson
Douglas Cohen
Dylan Schuster
Briggy Imbriglia
Ben Grado
Bryan Bahr
Nathan Geary
Drew Brown
Derek Roth
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Affiliation

Mission Viejo Nadadore's
PDA USA

Mission Viejo Nadadore's
Montgomery Dive Club
Mission Viejo Nadadore's
Lords of the Boards
Montgomery Dive Club
Capital Divers

City of Midland

Mile High Dive Club
Mission Viejo Nadadore's
Patriot Dive Club

PDA USA

Patriot Dive Club

Wings Diving

Mile High Dive Club
Capital Divers
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